Name

Aldemaro Gonzalez
Ryan Farrar

NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Marie Sanon-Charles
Elmira Radowich

Peter Hatch

Laura A Hanen
Elizabeth Jenkins Briggs
lan Michael Goldstein
James Strader

Ryan Farrar

NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Ellen Joanne thomka
Perrott Andrew Wright
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
Christopher Suttles
Tracy Lawless

John Brogan

Kathleen Nicholas
Amy Carnvale
NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Elizabeth Drogula
Arthur Kleinschmidt
Carla Haddad

Nisha Patel

Michael Chamberlain
Elyse Robertson

Eric Stockton

Carl Schroeder
Betty Ann Bryce

Tara Kunkel

Erin Dahlin

Pranaya Udutha
James Pavletich

(b)(6)

Jonathan Brodo

Kayla Gubov
John D. Cole

Andrew J. Duff
James M. Byrne
Edward A Westfall
Catherine Mitrano
Richard J. Hipolit

Ryan Farrar

(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)

Date

6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/8/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018



(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F
Kayla Gubov

William Dowd

Marie Sanon-Charles
Bruno Delle Fratte

Ryan Farrar

NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Philip A. Diaz
Rita W. Holder
Ronald M. Hendrickson
George B. Curry

Jack M. Holder

Patrick Ryan

Richard Chavez

Montana V. Whitehead
Matthew Nicw

Rosen Popov

Erica Miller

Troy Colbert

Marc Birnbaum

David Demory

John Melo

Knott Tracy E

Stiansen Kiersten A

Mark F Morris

Bill Hittle

Ryan Farrar

Robert Goldman
NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Peter Ekelund

Bruno Delle Fratte

Anette Carter

Anthony Martin

Marie Sanon-Charles
DERIDRICK BRYANT RUDD
Judy Gergardt

Patrick Ryan

Loretta M. Atkinson
Enrique Leal

Ryan A. Ten Eyck

Julian A. Brown
Betty Ann Bryce

John Cole

Edward Dolan

~_— ~— ~— ~—

6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/12/2018
6/13/2018
6/13/2018
6/13/2018
6/13/2018
6/13/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/15/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018



Michelle Lillie

Andrew J. Duff

John Malgeri

James Fisher

Andrew Wright

Brian O'mara
Christopher Dees Stallings
Christopher Suttles
Christopher Catizone

Judith Steinberg

Kathryn Bell

Tamara James

Aurthur Kleindschmidt

Erin Dahlin

Sean Fearns

Courtney Walter

Jacqueline Lloyd

Kathryn Barry

Elyse Robertson
Betty Ann Bryce

Anthony Campbell

Andrw Ehrlich

Joseph Donahue

Donald Holman

April Luigs

Joseph McGarrh

Norris Dickard

(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
Michael Johnson

Ryan Farrar

NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Robert Harvey

Robert Dupont

Michael Johnson

Richard Sheehan

Arron Weeter

Norris Dickard

Uttam Dhillon

Bruce Opio

(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
Uttam Dhillon

6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/22/2018
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
6/26/2018
6/26/2018
6/26/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/27/2018
6/29/2018
6/29/2018
6/29/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018
7/5/2018
7/5/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018



Patrick Ryan

Beau Kilmer

Gregory Midgette
Jonathan Caulkind
Kelly Corredor
Gabriel Morgan

Gary Mendal

Sandra Sherman
Alexandria Hunter
Jac Charlier

Mark Parrino

Carrie Hill

Richard Cho
RichaRanade

Patricia Clay

James Brooks

Ronald Yee

Patricia McCarthymetcalf
Arron Williams

Laura Wooster
Cynthia Touhy
Patrice Harris
Andrew Kessler
Karen Siska-Creel
Sheryl Ryan
Katherine Smith Fornili
James Pavletich

Troy Reid

Ryan Farrar
NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Marie Sanon-Charles
Anthony Martin
William Dowd
Christopher Suttles
Elena Epps

Roger Bracy

Brian Palmer
Marisol Cruz

Brian Dorow

(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
Ryan Farrar

Rickey Parker

Karen Sommerville
NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Gary Sykes

(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
Michael Johnson

7/10/2018
7/10/2018
7/10/2018
7/10/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/11/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/16/2018



William Harper®
David Demory
Stephen Plummer
lgor Teubner

Navas Garcia

Marya Hynes
Michael Johnson
William Harper

Hsu Angela Brekke
NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Bettina P. Yeh

Gloria Audette Frazer
(b)(6)

Bryant Trost

(b)(6)

Patrick Ryan

Adam Erickson
Nagesh Rao

(b)(6)
Meghann C. Orouke
Bruce A. Lichtman
William Harper
Patrick Ryan

Chris Kmiecik

James Richard Daniel
Adam Erickson
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
Lisa Zingman

Nelia Nadal

Kathy Mitchell
Bethany Case
Bohdan Baczara
Patrice Kelly
Ahlishia J Shipley
Richard Lucey
Michelle Spahn
Tammy L. Simpson
Elyse Robertson
Ralph Hingson
William Harper
Ricky Parker
Jonathan Johnson
Jordon Smith
Elizabeth Donaldson
Tamela Samuels
Karen Sommerville

7/16/2018
7/17/2018
7/17/2018
7/17/2018
7/17/2018
7/17/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/19/2018
7/19/2018
7/19/2018
7/19/2018
7/20/2018
7/20/2018
7/20/2018
7/23/2018
7/23/2018
7/23/2018
7/23/2018
7/23/2018
7/23/2018
7/23/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018



Saliym Smith
Thomas Haston
Crystal Horsley
Roger Asterilla
Michael Carper
Sandra Hess
Nagesh Rao
Samed Rashid
Hyden Shen
Ronald Flegel
(b)(6)

NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Robert Goldman
Peter Ekelund
Bruno Delle Fratte
Anthony Martin
Elmira Radowich
Christopher W Hall
Gerald Bouts
Andrew Kessler
Shannon Nielsen
Michael Prichard
Jennifer carvalho
Kendel Ehrlich
(b)(6)

Tod Patnesky
Thompson Faller
Jennifer Steger
Keith Townzen
Amanda Krzepicki
Perry Lewis

Travis Steinberg
Kevin Titus
Kristine Arenson
Deitan Dubuc
Heather Olson
William Jacobson
Brian Burtus
Sarah Buck
Brandon Dorr
Kate Deering
Rayannaon Ninow
Stephen Sturm
Nichole Schooley
Lisa Kasparek
Aurthur Kleindschmidt
Mark Pappaioanou

7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/27/2018
7/27/2018



Scott Pierce
Arne Owens
Michael Corson
Marlin Booher
Shane Corson
Patrick Ryan

Michele J. Dastin-Van Rijn

Nadiya A. Scarlett
Robert A. Goldman
Anthony Joseph Martin
Bruno Delle Fratte
Elmira Radowich
(b)(6)

Rosanna Robertson
Mitchell Hailstone
Britteny Lauren Leyva
Patrick Ryan
Sherman Clark

Gary Kalman

Steven Munhall
Barbara Kyker

Faye George

Paul Brown

William Dowd
Robert Goldman
NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Marie Sanon-Charles
Anthony Martin
Peter Ekelund

Bruno Delle Fratte
Robert Goldman
Charles Wiggins
NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Wilbert Smith

Irene Farr

Michael Johnson
Patrick Ryan

Erin Dahlin

Tara Kunkel

Preston Wise
Andrew Howard
Michael Chamberlain
Aurthur Kleindschmidt
Patricia Snidow
Douglas Lynott
Megan Heffernan
Michael Meit

7/27/2018
7/27/2018
7/31/2018
7/31/2018
7/31/2018
7/31/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
8/9/2018
8/9/2018
8/9/2018
8/9/2018
8/10/2018
8/13/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018



(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
(b)(6); (b)(7)(C) and (b)(7)(F)
Peter Ekelund

Bruno Delle Fratte

Anthony Martin

Robert Goldman

Catherine Bartlett

NADIYAH A. SCARETT
William Dowd

Marie Sanon-Charles
Thompson Faller

Pat DeQuattro

Brian O'mara

Christopher Stallings
Clarence Ingle

Jose Melendez

Michael Kator

Elvis Medina

David Hart

Charles Henderson
Daniel B. Abel

Soren J. Rose

John Roach

Robert braden

Patrick Ryan

William Harper

Catherine Bartlett

NADIYAH A. SCARETT
William Dowd

Robert Goldman

Bruno Delle Fratte

Peter Ekelund

John Malloy

Michael Stuart

NADIYAH A. SCARETT
Robert A. Goldman

Wilbert Smith

John Wertman

Bobak Talebian

Stephanie Lynn Anderson
Robert A. Goldman
Catherine Bartlett

Wilbert Smith

8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/16/2018
8/16/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/21/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/24/2018
8/24/2018
8/24/2018
8/24/2018



Roger Charles Wiggins
Richard S Biehl

(b)(6)

Roxanna M Rodriguez
Christopher Dees Stallings
Patrick Ryan
Christopher Stallings
Brain C. O'Mara
Christopher Hauer
Catherine Bartlett
Wilbert Smith
Alejandro Cesar Lugo
Sandra Michelle Briggs
Robert Goldman
William Dowd

Bruno Delle Fratte
Marie Sanon-Charles
Anthony Martin
Peter Ekelund

Daniel Adame

Gary Barksdale

Kristi Johnson
Stephanie Keck

John Groves

John Picco

Marlon Ramos De Araujo
Eldor Santos

Pablo Barbich
Rodrigo Alarcon
Jason Kelshall

David Espinal

Rodney Druggett
Betty Lightcap

Scott McCollum
Jacinto Trivino

Carlos Martinez

Joe Morales

Caroline Speyerer
Alejandro Carnero
maurricio Cruz

Brian Cowan
Geoffery Anthony
Bertt Drapper
Kehaulani Murray
Gustavo Munoz
Matthew McCarty
Michael Harris

8/24/2018
8/27/2018
8/27/2018
8/27/2018
8/27/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018



Diane Koczela
Anthony rayburb
Henri Lagrange
Ivan Hernandez
Brian Fiedler
Yadira Greeson
Clyde Louchez
Fredric Mitchell
Zachary Evans
Brett Chianella
Gilbarto Duran
Sheri Grabus

Franciso Santiago Angeles

Brian Shaw

Martin Myslicki
Vanessa Chopyk
Stephanie Strutner
Jacob Hughett
Christopher Coffey
Amy Haskins
Sarah Purvis
savannah Cooney
Milan Karna
Celeste Clark
Christopher Prince
Ananya Pati

Shelly Steiner
Ladawn Randolph
Dayne Engler
Deborah Beck
Gregory Heller
Garold Tennis

8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/30/2018
8/30/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018



	Sheet1

